
www.crowsnestcaravanpark.com | 01723 582206

Touring Caravans, Tents & Motorhomes
Price List 2024

01 Mar - 28 Mar

Easter Period

28 Mar - 2 Apr

2 Apr - 3 May

May Day Period

3 May - 6 May

6 May - 23 May6 May - 23 May

Spring Bank Holiday

23 May - 2 Jun

2 Jun - 19 Jul

19 Jul - 22 Aug

August Bank Holiday

22 Aug - 27 Aug

2727 Aug - 1 Sep

1 Sep - 3 Nov

Super
Pitch

(Upper Area)

Super
Pitch

(Lower Area)

Super Pitch
All weather pitch,
16a electric, water,
waste, TV hook up
Upper Area

Superior Amenity
BlockBlock

Lower Area
Standard Amenity

Block

Optional Extras
Awning

Gazebo

Extra
Person(s)

Pup Tent

Extra
Car(s)Car(s)

£3.00

£10.00

£3.00

£15.00

£3.00

Electric
Hook Up

Grass
Pitch

£38.00

£45.00

£38.00

£45.00

£38.00

£52.00

£38.00£38.00

£47.00

£52.00

£47.00

£38.00

£35.00

£42.00

£35.00

£42.00

£35.00

£49.00

£35.00£35.00

£44.00

£49.00

£44.00

£35.00

£35.00

£42.00

£35.00

£42.00

£35.00

£49.00

£35.00£35.00

£44.00

£49.00

£44.00

£35.00

£30.00

£35.00

£30.00

£35.00

£30.00

£45.00

£30.00£30.00

£40.00

£45.00

£35.00

£30.00

Stonepit Lane, Gristhorpe, Filey, YO14 9PS

Check in & Check out - 12 noon
Balance due 6 weeks prior to arrival - reminders sent only by email

Please check all T&Cs prior to making a booking.

Book your Holiday 
online at www.crowsnestholidays.com

or call 01723 582206


