

Touring Caravans, Tents & Motorhomes Price List 2024

	Super Pitch (Upper Area)	Super Pitch (Lower Area)	Electric Hook Up	Grass Pitch	
01 Mar - 28 Mar	£38.00	£35.00	£35.00	£30.00	
Easter Period					
28 Mar - 2 Apr	£45.00	£42.00	£42.00	£35.00	Super Pitch
2 Apr - 3 May	£38.00	£35.00	£35.00	£30.00	All weather pitch, 16a electric, water,
May Day Period					waste, TV hook up
3 May - 6 May	£45.00	£42.00	£42.00	£35.00	Upper Area Superior Amenity Block
6 May - 23 May	£38.00	£35.00	£35.00	£30.00	Lower Area Standard Amenity
Spring Bank Holiday					Block
23 May - 2 Jun	£52.00	£49.00	£49.00	£45.00	
2 Jun - 19 Jul	£38.00	£35.00	£35.00	£30.00	Optional Extras Awning £3.00
19 Jul - 22 Aug	£47.00	£44.00	£44.00	£40.00	Gazebo £10.00
August Bank Holiday					Extra Person(s) £3.00
22 Aug - 27 Aug	£52.00	£49.00	£49.00	£45.00	Pup Tent £15.00
27 Aug - 1 Sep	£47.00	£44.00	£44.00	£35.00	Extra Car(s) £3.00
1 Sep - 3 Nov	£38.00	£35.00	£35.00	£30.00	

Check in & Check out - 12 noon

Balance due 6 weeks prior to arrival - reminders sent only by email

Please check all T&Cs prior to making a booking.

Book your Holiday online at www.crowsnestholidays.com or call 01723 582206